
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

201622014-15-1/1

Jiang Su

09/07/2016  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  14

ENOKI Wakana

HAYASHI Reika

HAMA Mahiro

YOSHIOKA Saya

YUKUMOTO Akari

NAMIKI Risa

KANAYAMA Momoka

NAKAMURA Fuka

NAKAYAMA Kaho

KINJO Arisa

HATTA Momoko

ENOKI Wakana

KANAYAMA Momoka

Total

Total  

1

3

4

5

6

8

12

13

14

15

17

1

12

0/2

0/6

0/1

0/9

0/3

4/10

4/16

8/47

8/13

2/7

10/20

1/1

3/5

5/7

3/5

6/6

5/5

2/2

1/2

26/33

12/40

6/19

18/59

0/1

8/14

1/1

2/3

2/7

1/1

14/27

4/15

5/6

9/21

0/1

0/1

7/9

2/4

0/1

2/2

3/4

14/22

0/10

0/4

0/14

1/1

1/1

0/5

0/5

0/1

0/1

0/2

1/2

0/1

1/3

2/2

2/3

3/3

3/3

2/4

3/3

15/18

3/8

1/10

4/18

1/5

5/15

20/30

7/13

9/18

10/14

12/22

9/26

5/7

78/150

28/93

14/47

42/140

0.0%

 20.0%

 33.3%

 66.7%

 53.8%

 50.0%

0.0%

 71.4%

 54.5%

 34.6%

 71.4%

 52.0%

 30.1%

 29.8%

 30.0%

3

1

2

3

4

1

1

3

18

2

6

4

4

4

8

7

11

5

51

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

8

3

1

1

1

1

1

8

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

JPN

(COURT PLAYER)

8

26

14

14

1

15

14

3

6

5

1

1

11

2

4

1

1

1

7

2

3

2

1

7 47

33

27

22

1

2

18

 17.0%

 78.8%

 51.9%

 63.6%

100.0%

0.0%

 83.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

33

3

3

6

TIME

01:58:43

01:04:14

01:57:12

02:53:21

02:27:08

01:53:06

01:01:17

02:07:55

02:14:22

02:14:36

01:11:32

01:58:43

01:01:17

SAVED

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

4

7

14

CHN

KOR

TPE

24:34 (11:19)

22:44 (10:22)

32:20 (16:7)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   14 201622014-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ENOKI Wakana 3 HAYASHI Reika 4 HAMA Mahiro 5 YOSHIOKA Saya 6 YUKUMOTO Akari 8 NAMIKI Risa 12 KANAYAMA 13 NAKAMURA Fuka 

14 NAKAYAMA Kaho 15 KINJO Arisa 17 HATTA Momoko      

OPPONENT

7 KIM SUJEONG  3 ZHANG Hai Xia  33 JIN Meng Qing  28 WANG Yu Hsuan  8 QIAO Ru  13 KIM JUNGEUN  9 HAN SEUNGMI  17 PARK SEOHEE

 18 JO SUYEON  29 LU Kuei Yu  14 HONG SEUNGHYE  3 CHIANG Chia Yun  7 ZHOU Qi  9 MO Meng Meng  10 WANG Ke Ke  11 YU Yuan Yuan

JPN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

14/22 14/16

1/1 5/5

15/18 14/19

5/11

8/9

9/16

14/18

4/6

3/11

1/13

4/25

9/123/5

8/12

4/9

2/9

10/22

22/31

7/19

 1 ENOKI Wakana

 12 KANAYAMA 
Momoka

 

 12 PARK 

 12 HUANG Xia

 1 SHIH Wan Ping

 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 3 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

     Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 4 Post - 2 Miss - 4 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 1 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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                  2
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  1/14     1/1     2/14  

  3/11     4/5     7/16  

  4/15     1/2     5/15  

   0/4                  1/6   

  4/10     1/1      3/8   

   3/8      0/1      2/9   

   2/5      0/4      1/5   

   1/4      2/2      6/7   

   2/6                  0/3   

   3/4                  1/6   

   2/4      0/1      1/5   

   1/5                  2/3   

   0/4      0/3      0/5   

   2/6      1/1      0/1   

   0/5      2/2      0/1   

TPE 

CHN 

KOR 

KOR CHN CHN TPE CHN KOR KOR KOR 

KOR TPE KOR TPE CHN  CHN CHN  CHN
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